Artikelcode

26RKRO000007

C.C.Rubber

Zonder
kurk

Treksterkte
(Kg/m2)

Testmethode

I1S4553 deel
2

DIN53508 +
DIN53504

DIN53508 +
DIN53504

DIN53508 +
DIN53504

DIN53508 +
DIN53504

TRILLINGDEMPERS & STOOTRUBBERS
ANTI-TRILMATTEN

Terugveerbaardheid

Rek
Samendrukbaarheid bij
(%) breuk

(%)

Maximale
druk
(kg/cm2)

Materiaal

Neopreen
en kurk

Neopreen
en kurk

Neopreen
en kurk

Neopreen
en kurk

Neopreen
en kurk

Neopreen
en kurk

Neopreen
en kurk

Neopreen
en kurk

Hardheid
(°Shore)

70+/-10

Zonder
kurk

Zonder
kurk

kurk

EIGENSCHAPPEN

Trillingsisolatie -
Waterbestendig

Trillingsisolatie -
Waterbestendig

Trillingsisolatie -
Waterbestendig

Trillingsisolatie -
Waterbestendig

Trillingsisolatie -
Waterbestendig

Trillingsisolatie -
Waterbestendig

Trillingsisolatie -
Waterbestendig

Trillingsisolatie -
Waterbestendig

Dikte
(mm)

Breedte
(mm)

Artikelcode




